X
X
NEUTRIK COMBO CONNECTOR
SEPARATION DISTANCE
EMT
RIGID STEEL
RIGID STEEL
EMT

HDMI CABLE
CAT6 CABLES
PROJECT LINE-TYPE KEY
DIGITAL MEDIA CABLE
A1
VJ-5B
VID 3/4"
1@COAX
3
AV400
WP-5A
1
AV400
VJ-5A
BP-5A
P
1@HDMI
1@VGA
W/AUDIO
1@COAX
1@C6
1@RS232
V
J
-
7
B
1@COAX
3
AV400
V
J
-
7
C
1@COAX
2
AV400
VJ-7A
BP-7A
P
1@C6
1@RS232
FB-7A
1@HDMI
1@VGA
W/ AUDIO
4
AV400
V
J
-
7
D
VID 3/4"
1@COAX
IT
iPAD LOCATION.
FURNISHED BY
AV, INSTALLED
BY OWNER
EXISTING
STUB BEHIND
DISPLAY
AV JUNCTION BOX SCHEDULE
BOX # LOCATION SIZE MOUNTING HEIGHT MOUNTING TYPE
BOX & COVER
PROVIDED BY
CONN. PLATE
PROVIDED BY
NOTES
BP-5A CONF RM 588 3 GANG 3'-8" AFF SURFACE EC AV
BP-7A CONF RM 792 3 GANG 3'-8" AFF SURFACE EC AV